
MAUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT 
MEMBERS OF JUNEAU COUNTY FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOCIATION

MAUSTON, WI 53948

Fire in fan in bed room

Date Call Number

9/3/2024

9/8/2024 2400108

9/18/2024 2400110

2400106
2400105

Electric issue

Crash Injury 
Coolent leak
Fuel leak 

9/29/2024

Report For September 2024

Description
9/3/2024 W5475 CTH G Burning complant

Address

214 highview Ave

CTH O & Franke Rd 
MM69

9/8/2024 2400107 Crash Injury State Hwy 82 East 

9/24/2024

2400109

2400114
2400115

2400111

9/26/2024

9/15/2024

9/27/2024
9/28/2024

9/18/2024
2400112
2400113

2400116

Smoke Alarm 
Smoke Alarm 
Crash Injury 
Lift assist
Crash Injury 

508 W Milwaukee
120 Hickory St.
124 Grayside Ave 
CTH G & Cross Rd 

MM69

W7322 Niles Rd
MM69

Kim Hale
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