## MAUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT MEMBERS OF JUNEAU COUNTY FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOCIATION MAUSTON, WI 53948

## Report For September 2024

Date	Call Number	Description	Address
9/3/2024	2400105	Burning complant	W5475 CTH G
9/3/2024	2400106	Electric issue	214 highview Ave
9/8/2024	2400107	Crash Injury	State Hwy 82 East
9/8/2024	2400108	Crash Injury	CTH O & Franke Rd
9/15/2024	2400109	Coolent leak	MM69
9/18/2024	2400110	Fuel leak	MM69
9/18/2024	2400111	Fire in fan in bed room	508 W Milwaukee
9/24/2024	2400112	Smoke Alarm	120 Hickory St.
9/26/2024	2400113	Smoke Alarm	124 Grayside Ave
9/27/2024	2400114	Crash Injury	CTH G & Cross Rd
9/28/2024	2400115	Lift assist	W7322 Niles Rd
9/29/2024	2400116	Crash Injury	MM69

## MAUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT MEMBERS OF JUNEAU COUNTY FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOCIATION MAUSTON, WI 53948

Chief

## MAUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT MEMBERS OF JUNEAU COUNTY FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOCIATION MAUSTON, WI 53948